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Disclaimer:
Phillip Securities (HK) Ltd (“Phillip”) provides the information above for informative purposes only. The information does not constitute an offer by Phillip to enter into any
contract / agreement nor a solicitation to buy or sell any financial instrument. Phillip does not make any express or implied representation regarding any financial instrument
mentioned herein. Phillip shall not be liable for any loss or damage arising out of any person’s reliance on this information. Phillip and its affiliates may enter into transactions
or make a market in instruments identical or economically related to the financial instruments mentioned. 

輝立証券(香港)有限公司 
PHILLIP SECURITIES (HONG KONG) LIMITED
EXCHANGE PARTICIPANT OF THE STOCK EXCHANGE OF HONG KONG LTD

輝立(香港)平台上四大最高派息基金 

 

UT / Features 

1. UT#601026

聯博美元收益基金(AT 每月派息)港元 現金 

 

6.02% Monthly (Cash) 4.56% 24.85

55,000 / 8,000 

年度化股息率 派息頻率 
2024年表現 

 基金組合
資產類型

最低投資金額 
HK$ / US$ (12month)

(US$
Billion)

PSHK 風險
評級

基金規模 

債券 55,000 / 8,000 

55,000 / 8,000 

55,000 / 8,000 

2. UT#601068

聯博環球高收益基金(AT 每月派息)港元 現金

3. UT#380373

摩根亞洲總收益債券基金 (每月派息) 港元 現金

4. UT#030435

安聯美元高收益基金(AM 每月派息) 港元 現金

Monthly (Cash) 

Monthly (Cash) 

Monthly (Cash) 

7.13% 

6.73% 

5.82% 

7.11% 

5.79% 

6.62% 

14.51

2.93

0.45

債券 

債券 

股債 混合 低

低

低

低


