

_{只供参考} Forreferenceonly PHILLIP SECURITIES (HONG KONG) LIMITED EXCHANGE PARTICIPANT OF THE STOCK EXCHANGE OF HONG KONG LTD

輝立(香港)平台上四大最高派息基金

UT / Features	年度化股息率 (12month)	派息頻率	2024年表現	基金規模 (US\$ Billion)	基金組合 資產類型	PSHK 風險 評級	最低投資金額 HK\$ / US\$
1. UT#601026 聯博美元收益基金(AT 每月派息)港元 現金	6.02%	Monthly (Cash)	4.56%	24.85	債券	低	55,000 / 8,000
2. UT#601068 聯博環球高收益基金(AT 每月派息)港元 現金	7.13%	Monthly (Cash)	7.11%	14.51	債券	低	55,000 / 8,000
3. UT#380373 摩根亞洲總收益債券基金 (每月派息) 港元 現金	6.73%	Monthly (Cash)	5.79%	2.93	債券	低	55,000 / 8,000
4. UT#030435 安聯美元高收益基金(AM 每月派息) 港元 現金	5.82%	Monthly (Cash)	6.62%	0.45	股債 混合	低	55,000 / 8,000

Disclaimer:

Disclaimer:

Phillip Securities (HK) Ltd ("Phillip") provides the information above for informative purposes only. The information does not constitute an offer by Phillip to enter into any contract / agreement nor a solicitation to buy or sell any financial instrument. Phillip does not make any express or implied representation regarding any financial instrument mentioned herein. Phillip shall not be liable for any loss or damage arising out of any person's reliance on this information. Phillip and its affiliates may enter into transactions or make a market in instruments identical or economically related to the financial instruments mentioned.

(Data as at: 16th September 2025)